

MOMS Resources Page Mobile Phlebotomy Provider Listing

Promote your company as a MOMS Mobile Phlebotomy Partner

We have built the My One Medical Source[®] (MOMS) Resources page as another level of promotion for our Lab/Client partners on the MOMS network.

Now, thanks to the addition of MAP: Medical Access Provider[™] functionality within the MOMS platform, we have shifted the Mobile Phlebotomy Directory to be featured on the Resources page.

Companies looking to be featured as a **MOMS Mobile Phlebotomy Partner** will display on the Resources page with their logo and link to their website for more information and to drive web traffic their way.

To become a MOMS Mobile Phlebotomy Partner, contact **Zach Seybert** at <u>zachs@myonemedicalsource.com</u>. Information below:

MOMS Mobile Phlebotomy Partner Program

Preferred Partner Listing: \$249/month

- Company logo displayed to all website visitors.
- Company contact information provided, as well as states of coverage.
- Promotion as go-to resource for mobile phlebotomy by MOMS digital marketing efforts.

Partner Listing: \$149/month

- Company information provided.
- States of coverage listed.